
PS-5352-031 SER KT 40K HRS TA 6000 RPM

25923 TINA LANE

KATY, TEXAS 77494

TEL: (281) 352-8588 

FAX: (501) 694-3080

psi@patented-systems.com

Web Site: www.patented-systems.com
 Service Kits Details

Part Number Part Description Qty. Req. U/M

012601  3 EAWASHER, FIBER, 1/8 BSP

012603  3 EAWASHER, FIBER, 1/4 BSP

013201  0 EAPIN, SPLIT, 1/16" X 1/2" LG.

013204  0 EAPIN, SPLIT, 1/16" X 7/8" LG.

013255  2 EAPIN, SPLIT, 7/32" X 2" LG.

020404  0 EASEAL, OIL, 3/8"

024101  1 EABEARING, BALL, 1/2"

024107  0 EABEARING, BALL, 1-1/4"

024801  0 EATAB WASHER, STRAIGHT, 2 BA

024804  0 EATAB WASHER, STRAIGHT, 3/8"

024805  22 EATAB WASHER, STRAIGHT, 1/2"

024807  2 EATAB WASHER, STRAIGHT, 3/4"

024902  0 EATAB WASHER, 90 RIGHT, 1/4"

024904  0 EATAB WASHER, 90 RIGHT, 3/8"

036605  6 EASEAL, BONDED, 1/8 BSP

CT-121/750  2 EABOLT, FITTING 5/8-18 X 2-1/2

CT-130A/6  2 EATABWASHER, 7/8" S.S.

CT-130D/3  2 EATABWASHER, 7/8"

CT-139C/1  4 EABOLT, 1/2-20 X 2-7/8 TAPER

CT-139C/2  4 EABOLT, 3/4-16 X 3-3/16 TAPER

CT-139C/3  2 EABOLT, 1/2-20 X 2-15/16 TAPER

CT-336/10  2 EAO-RING, .275 X 7-5/8 X 8-1/8

CT-411/55  2 EAWASHER, .092 X 41/64 X 1"

CT-411/56  2 EAWASHER, 3/16 X 33/64 X 1"

CT-648A/1  1 EABEARING, 5/8 X 1-7/8 X 3-3/16

TA-12013  1 EABEARING

TA-30612B  2 EABOLT, TAPER FITTING

TA-32615  1 EABEARING SHELL

TA-32618A  1 STSHIM SET (9)

TA-32625/2  8 EAPAD, THRUST, R/H

TA-64021B  0 EABEARING, CARDEN SHAFT

TA-64192  1 STTHRUST WASHER SET (4)

TA-64193  1 EABEARING BUSH

TA-64196  0 EASECONDARY BEARING, 12/1500 RPM

TA-64196A  0 EASECONDARY BEARING, 1800 RPM

TA-64197  0 EABEARING, MAIN

TA-82065G  0 EAPIN, PIVOT

TA-82087  0 EABUSHING

TA-82088/1  0 EALOCKING STRIP, STEEL

TA-82088/2  0 EALOCKING STRIP, STEEL

TA-82089  0 EABOLT, TENSION

TA-82091  0 EABUSH, PIVOT PIN



Part Number Part Description Qty. Req. U/M


